FDPH_LED_square_recessed_flange  08/16  page 1 of 2
25W, 30W, 40W, 38W, or
45W LED
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI FDPH LED square series recessed
flange troffer with drop hinge door is designed for applications sucah
as cells, corridors, dayrooms, and dormitories.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Special Application
FDPH LED square series
recessed flange troffer
Ordering guide	 Example:  MAXFDPH145-40L35K-UNV-4-F1
Family Size LED Wattage LED Color Temp. Voltage Lens Type Fasteners Options
    –   – UNV   –   –   –
MEDFDPH	 16 gauge
Med.
Security
MAXFDPH	 14 gauge
Max.
Security
125	 12" Square Unit
145	 14" Square Unit
188	 18" Square Unit
FDPH125
25L	 25W LED
FDPH145
40L	 40W LED
FDPH188
30L	 30W LED
38L	 38W LED
45L	 45W LED
35K	 3500K
40K	 4000K
UNV 	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
Environment Side
1	 .125 Clear polycarbonate
2	 .187 Clear Polycarbonate
3	 .250 Clear Polycarbonate
(MED Standard)
4	 .375 Clear Polycarbonate
(MAX Standard)
5	 .500 Clear Polycarbonate
6	 .187 Clear Tempered Glass
7	 .250 Clear Tempered Glass
8	 .375 Clear Tempered Glass
9	 .500 Clear Tempered Glass
F1	 Allen
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
F2	 TORX
Head
Center
Pin
Reject
SF	 Specified
Fastener
SS	 Stainless steel housing,
brushed stainless steel
door
SSD	 CRS housing, brushed
stainless steel door and
flanges
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
AG	 Agion™ antimicrobial
protection in powder
coat paint (white finish